Louisville Champs League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:58 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Domination Station

The Ash Attack

The Arrington Express

The Four Horsemen
shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Arrington Express
Traveling Arrows

shelby county drunk tank
Titsburg Feelers

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Arrington Express
Traveling Arrows

shelby county drunk tank
Titsburg Feelers

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

The Arrington Express
Michael Bushwhackers

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

The Arrington Express

The Four Horsemen

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
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Turd and long

The Frontrunners
Traveling Arrows
Michael Bushwhackers
Titsburg Feelers
Amber Alert

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
King Martys Moneymakers
Amber Alert

The Frontrunners

The Ash Attack

Michael Bushwhackers
The Four Horsemen
Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers

The Arrington Express
Traveling Arrows

King Martys Moneymakers
Amber Alert

shelby county drunk tank
Titsburg Feelers

Traveling Arrows

The Four Horsemen
shelby county drunk tank
Titsburg Feelers

King Martys Moneymakers
Amber Alert

Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers
Michael Bushwhackers
Traveling Arrows

shelby county drunk tank
Titsburg Feelers

King Martys Moneymakers
Titsburg Feelers

Traveling Arrows

The Arrington Express
Amber Alert

shelby county drunk tank
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152
187
119
161
138
133

87
180
173
109
191
116

170
125
199
141
117
209

130
100
121

7
133
168

121
94
106
121
139
87

190
148
150
143
142
161

102
99
96
7

119

195

Page 1/3



Louisville Champs League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:58 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

The Arrington Express
Traveling Arrows

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

The Arrington Express
Traveling Arrows

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

Traveling Arrows

Michael Bushwhackers

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

Traveling Arrows

The Four Horsemen

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Domination Station

The Ash Attack

The Arrington Express

The Four Horsemen

shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Arrington Express
Traveling Arrows

shelby county drunk tank
Titsburg Feelers

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Arrington Express
Traveling Arrows

shelby county drunk tank
Titsburg Feelers

174
116
122
147
148
118

154
126
215
153

87
151

118
128
156
137
106
104

126
111
56
123
112
87

153
219
114
145

89
129

150

87
103
192
155
142

117

94
107
153
140
142
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The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
Amber Alert

shelby county drunk tank
Titsburg Feelers

King Martys Moneymakers

Michael Bushwhackers
shelby county drunk tank
The Four Horsemen

King Martys Moneymakers
Amber Alert

Titsburg Feelers

Titsburg Feelers

Amber Alert

The Arrington Express
The Four Horsemen
shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers

shelby county drunk tank
The Arrington Express
Titsburg Feelers

Michael Bushwhackers
Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers

Turd and long

The Frontrunners
Traveling Arrows
Michael Bushwhackers
Titsburg Feelers
Amber Alert

The Ash Attack

The Frontrunners

The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
King Martys Moneymakers
Amber Alert

The Frontrunners

The Ash Attack

Michael Bushwhackers
The Four Horsemen
Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers
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101
143
131
175
133
125

88
188
127
103
149

98

83
128
94
118
149
99

148
88
99

100
67

104

150
154
144
165

89
160

107
178
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185
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
shelby county drunk tank
The Frontrunners

Titsburg Feelers

The Ash Attack

The Four Horsemen
Amber Alert

Turd and long

The Arrington Express
King Martys Moneymakers
Domination Station

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
shelby county drunk tank
Michael Bushwhackers
The Ash Attack

Titsburg Feelers

The Four Horsemen
Domination Station

Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers
The Arrington Express
Turd and long

159
177
231
198
189
149
113

7

75

75

156
164
163
123
122
114
102
100

76

64

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Michael Bushwhackers 96
Traveling Arrows 207
Traveling Arrows 76
The Frontrunners 149
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