

## **Louisville Champs League**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:58 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Domination Station	119	VS	Turd and long	152
The Ash Attack	71	VS	The Frontrunners	187
The Arrington Express	89	VS	Traveling Arrows	119
The Four Horsemen	100	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	161
shelby county drunk tank	180	VS	Titsburg Feelers	138
King Martys Moneymakers	210	VS	Amber Alert	133
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Domination Station	156	vs	The Ash Attack	87
Turd and long	101	VS	The Frontrunners	180
The Arrington Express	139	VS	The Four Horsemen	173
Traveling Arrows	163	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	109
shelby county drunk tank	106	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	191
Titsburg Feelers	82	vs	Amber Alert	116
EEL Wook 2 NEL Wook 2				
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	120	\/O	The Frentruppers	170
Domination Station	120	VS	The Frontrunners The Ash Attack	170
Turd and long	157	VS		125
The Arrington Express	127	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	199
Traveling Arrows	184	VS	The Four Horsemen	141
shelby county drunk tank	205	VS	Amber Alert	117
Titsburg Feelers	166	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	209
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Domination Station	102	VS	The Arrington Express	130
Turd and long	120	VS	Traveling Arrows	100
The Ash Attack	126	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	121
The Frontrunners	74	VS	Amber Alert	77
The Four Horsemen	112	VS	shelby county drunk tank	133
Michael Bushwhackers	112	vs	Titsburg Feelers	168
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Domination Station	84	VS	Traveling Arrows	121
Turd and long	126	VS	The Four Horsemen	94
The Ash Attack	131	VS	shelby county drunk tank	106
The Frontrunners	151	VS	Titsburg Feelers	121
The Arrington Express	92	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	139
Michael Bushwhackers	131	vs	Amber Alert	87
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Domination Station	133	vs	Amber Alert	190
Turd and long	122	vs	King Martys Moneymakers	148
The Ash Attack	95	vs	Michael Bushwhackers	150
The Frontrunners	137	vs	Traveling Arrows	143
The Arrington Express	87	vs	shelby county drunk tank	142
The Four Horsemen	112	vs	Titsburg Feelers	161
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Domination Station	148	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	102
Turd and long	122	VS	Titsburg Feelers	99
The Ash Attack	192	VS	Traveling Arrows	96
The Frontrunners	188	VS	The Arrington Express	77
The Four Horsemen	142	VS	Amber Alert	119
Michael Bushwhackers	179	VS	shelby county drunk tank	195



## **Louisville Champs League**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:58 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Domination Station	174	VS	The Four Horsemen	101
Turd and long	116	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	143
The Ash Attack	122	VS	Amber Alert	131
The Frontrunners	147	VS	shelby county drunk tank	175
The Arrington Express	148	VS	Titsburg Feelers	133
Traveling Arrows	118	vs	King Martys Moneymakers	125
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Domination Station	154	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	88
Turd and long	126	VS	shelby county drunk tank	188
The Ash Attack	215	VS	The Four Horsemen	127
The Frontrunners	153	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	103
The Arrington Express	87	VS	Amber Alert	149
Traveling Arrows	151	VS	Titsburg Feelers	98
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Domination Station	118	VS	Titsburg Feelers	83
Turd and long	128	VS	Amber Alert	128
The Ash Attack	156	vs vs	The Arrington Express	94
The Frontrunners	137	vs vs	The Four Horsemen	118
Traveling Arrows	106			149
_		VS	shelby county drunk tank	
Michael Bushwhackers	104	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	99
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Domination Station	126	VS	shelby county drunk tank	148
Turd and long	111	VS	The Arrington Express	88
The Ash Attack	56	VS	Titsburg Feelers	99
The Frontrunners	123	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	100
Traveling Arrows	112	vs	Amber Alert	67
The Four Horsemen	87	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	104
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Domination Station	153	VS	Turd and long	150
The Ash Attack	219	VS	The Frontrunners	154
The Arrington Express	114	vs vs	Traveling Arrows	144
The Four Horsemen	145	vs vs	Michael Bushwhackers	165
shelby county drunk tank	89		Titsburg Feelers	89
	129	VS	Amber Alert	160
King Martys Moneymakers	129	VS	Amber Alert	160
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Domination Station	150	VS	The Ash Attack	107
Turd and long	87	VS	The Frontrunners	178
The Arrington Express	103	VS	The Four Horsemen	162
Traveling Arrows	192	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	185
shelby county drunk tank	155	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	127
Titsburg Feelers	142	VS	Amber Alert	130
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Domination Station	117	VC	The Frontrunners	137
		VS		
Turd and long	94	VS	The Ash Attack	149
The Arrington Express	107	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	110
Traveling Arrows	153	VS	The Four Horsemen	99
shelby county drunk tank	140	VS	Amber Alert	123
Titsburg Feelers	142	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	94



## **Louisville Champs League**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:58 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
shelby county drunk tank	159	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	96
The Frontrunners	177	VS	Traveling Arrows	207
Titsburg Feelers	231			
The Ash Attack	198			
The Four Horsemen	189			
Amber Alert	149			
Turd and long	113			
The Arrington Express	77			
King Martys Moneymakers	75			
Domination Station	75			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
shelby county drunk tank	156	VS	Traveling Arrows	76
Michael Bushwhackers	164	VS	The Frontrunners	149
The Ash Attack	163			
Titsburg Feelers	123			
The Four Horsemen	122			
Domination Station	114			
Amber Alert	102			
King Martys Moneymakers	100			
The Arrington Express	76			
Turd and long	64			